for immoral purposes of a sexual nature; and/or (b) did communicate with someone 

Houston Curry Wade believes to be a minor for immoral purposes of a sexual nature, 

to-wit: ; contrary to Revised Code of Washington 9.68A.090(1). 

(Maximum Penalty-Three hundred sixty-four (364) days in jail or $5,000 fine, or both, 

pursuant to RCW 9.68A.090 and RCW 9.92.020(1), plus restitution, assessments and 

court costs.) 

(Sex Offender Registration–A person who has been found to have committed or has 

been convicted of Communication With a Minor For Immoral Purposes in violation of

[...]

for immoral purposes of a sexual nature; and/or (b) did communicate with someone 

Houston Curry Wade believes to be a minor for immoral purposes of a sexual nature, 

to-wit: ; contrary to Revised Code of Washington 9.68A.090(1). 

(Maximum Penalty-Three hundred sixty-four (364) days in jail or $5,000 fine, or both, 

pursuant to RCW 9.68A.090 and RCW 9.92.020(1), plus restitution, assessments and 

court costs.) 

(Sex Offender Registration–A person who has been found to have committed or has 

been convicted of Communication With a Minor For Immoral Purposes in violation of